[bookmark: _Hlk491979362]Start List	Junior Boys 200m						31.8.17    
		U11/U13/
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	U11
	Race 1 – u11
	
	
	
	

	1
	Finley Collins
	PAC
	36.60
	3
	10

	2
	Karol Buda
	
	41.50
	5
	

	3
	Tyler Brimacombe
	PAC
	DNS
	
	

	4
	Shawn Watson
	PAC
	38.25
	4
	8

	5
	Kai Gray
	
	32.35
	1
	

	6
	Oliver Stewart
	
	33.75
	2
	

	U13
	Race 2  - u13
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kobyn Douglas
	
	42.50
	4
	

	2
	Solomon Sloan
	PAC
	32.44
	2
	8

	3    
	Bailey Watt
	PAC
	30.12
	1
	10

	4
	Jack Walls
	
	39.28
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1  
	Julius Pivorius
	PAC
	36.03
	2
	7

	2
	Graeme Small
	
	31.80
	1
	

	3
	Donn Wilson
	PAC
	36.50
	3
	6

	4
	Samuel Wilson -U11
	PAC
	39.40
	4
	7 (U11)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U11 – Bailey Watt – 32.16
U13- Gvidas Margis 33.28
[bookmark: _GoBack]U15- 
U17- Jack Ross Thompson – 25.43
	Club Records:
U11- Bailey Watt- 32.16
U13- Bailey Watt – 29.6
U15- Jack Balloch – 32.6
U17-John Bell – 26.7



Start List	 200m									31.8.17    
		U20/Sen/Master - Women
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	Race 7
	
	
	
	

	1
	Maree Thom
	
	46.00
	5
	

	2
	Emma Dawson
	
	36.97
	3
	

	3
	Nicola McDonald
	
	35.78
	1
	

	4
	Tanya Rennie(SEN)
	PAC
	35.78
	2
	8

	5
	Maria Willox
	PAC
	40.41
	4
	8

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Race 8
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jennifer Robertson
	PAC
	36.57
	3
	10

	2
	Elle Robertson u17
	PAC
	30.50
	2
	10

	3    
	Shelly Duncan(SEN)
	PAC
	29.49
	1
	10

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1  
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	







Start List	 200m									31.8.17    
		U20/Sen/Master - Men
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	Race 9 
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Alastair Strachan u20
	PAC
	26.87
	1
	10

	3
	Mark Lawson (Sen)
	PAC
	29.56
	3
	10

	4
	Eddie Fernandes
	
	27.19
	2
	

	5
	Callum Menzies (Sen)
	PAC
	31.13
	4
	7

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Race 10
	
	
	
	

	1
	Andrew Davidson
	PAC
	30.82
	3
	8

	2
	Martin Kerrigan
	PAC
	36.84
	4
	7

	3    
	Trevor Calder
	PAC
	30.34
	2
	10

	4
	Greig Bruce (Sen)
	PAC
	30.18
	1
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1  
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




[bookmark: _Hlk491887243]

Start List	Junior Girls 200m					       31/8/17     
		U11
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	U11
	Race 4
	
	
	
	

	1
	Georgia Milne
	PAC
	48.97
	5
	4

	2
	Alyssa Goodbrand
	
	36.28
	1
	

	3 
	Lexi Lou Milne
	PAC
	39.10
	2
	6

	4
	Holly Balloch
	PAC
	40.34
	3
	5

	5 
	Skye Thom
	
	42.72
	4
	

	6 
	
	
	
	
	

	U11
	Race 5
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ellie McGee
	PAC
	34.40
	2
	8

	2
	Amber Drummond
	PAC
	37.75
	5
	7

	3
	Ashleigh Thom
	
	37.47
	4
	

	4
	Becky Duncan
	PAC
	33.67
	1
	10

	5
	Emily Gray
	
	36.10
	3
	

	6 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U11- 33.03 Shannon McGregor
U13 – 30.47 Jenny Strachan
U15 – 29.65 Jenny Strachan
U17 – 36.07 Ailsa Hood
	Club Record:
U11 -34.66 Shannon McGregor
U13 – 30.47 Jenny Strachan
U15 – 29.65 Jenny Strachan
U17 – 36.07 Ailsa Hood




Start List	Junior Girls 200m					       31/8/17     
		U13/U15/U17/
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	U13
	Race 6- u13
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kitty Burton
	
	38.31
	3
	

	3 
	Shannon McGregor
	
	30.87
	1
	

	4
	Julie Buda
	
	Dns
	
	

	5 
	Millie Urquhart
	
	31.83
	2
	

	6 
	
	
	
	
	

	U15/u17
	Race 7
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Ailsa Hood u17
	PAC
	35.63
	4
	8 (u17)

	3
	Kyla Mundie u15
	PAC
	29.35
	2
	10

	4
	Jenny Strachan u15
	PAC
	29.43
	3
	8

	5
	Kobe You (u15B)
	PAC
	28.59
	1
	10

	6 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	(1
	Elle Robertson u17
	PAC
	30.50
	
	10)

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U11- 33.03 Shannon McGregor
U13 – 30.47 Jenny Strachan
U15 – 29.65 Jenny Strachan
U17 – 36.07 Ailsa Hood
	Club Record:
U11 -33.03 Shannon McGregor
U13 – 30.47 Jenny Strachan
U15 – 29.65 Jenny Strachan
U17 – 36.07 Ailsa Hood




Start List	U11 boys 100m				2.9.17    11.30am
		U13 Boys 100m
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	Race 1- u11
	
	
	
	

	1
	Samuel Wilson
	PAC
	18.16
	3
	8

	2
	Oliver Stewart
	
	17.27
	1
	

	3
	Lucas Bequart
	
	19.05
	7
	

	 4
	Shawn Watson
	PAC
	18.90
	5
	7

	 5 
	Joachim Bequart
	
	18.81
	4
	

	6
	Finley Collins
	PAC
	18.06
	2
	10

	7
	George Stark
	
	18.99
	6
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Race 2 – u13
	
	
	
	

	1
	Donn Wilson
	PAC
	16.81
	4
	7

	2
	Solomon Sloan
	PAC
	15.19
	3
	8

	3
	Kobyn Douglas
	
	19.06
	5
	

	4
	Bailey Watt
	PAC
	13.86
	1
	10

	5
	Graeme Small
	
	15.10
	2
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	




[bookmark: _Hlk492065123]Start List	u15/u17/ U20/Senior/Master men 100m			2/9/17  11.30am
		
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	Race 3
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kobe Yau  u15
	PAC
	14.66
	3
	10

	2
	John Bell  u17
	PAC
	13.48
	1
	10

	3
	Alastair Strachan u20
	PAC
	13.88
	2
	10

	4 
	Martin Kerrigan-M
	PAC
	18.38
	7
	10

	5
	Richard Stark-M
	
	14.88
	4
	

	6
	Mathieu-M
	
	16.05
	5
	

	7
	David Horne-M
	
	16.32
	6
	

	
	Race 
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	





Start List	u11 girls 100m			2/9/17  11.30am
		
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	Race 4
	
	
	
	

	1
	Skye Thom
	
	19.22
	7
	

	2
	Lexi Lou Milne
	PAC
	17.9
	5
	6

	3
	Georgia Milne
	PAC
	18.93
	6
	5

	4
	Becky Duncan
	PAC
	15.34
	2
	8

	5
	Grace Riddell
	PAC
	16.65
	4
	7

	7
	Ellie McGee
	PAC
	15.32
	1
	10

	8
	Ashleigh Thom
	
	16.47
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	











Start List	u15/u17/ U20/Senior/Master women 100m			2/9/17  11.30am
		
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	
	Race 6
	
	
	
	

	1
	Shannon McGregor u13
	
	14.50
	3
	

	2
	Kitty Burton u13
	
	16.91
	5
	

	3
	Ailsa Hood u17
	PAC
	16.50
	4
	10

	4
	Kyla Mundie u15
	PAC
	14.37
	2
	8

	5 
	Jenny Strachan u15
	PAC
	13.57
	1
	10

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Race 7
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2 
	Lisa Shearer-M
	PAC
	18.82
	4
	8

	3
	Emma Dawson-M
	
	15.58
	1
	

	4
	Maree Thom-M
	
	21.49
	5
	

	5
	Nicola McDonald-M
	
	15.97
	2
	

	6
	Maria Willox-M
	PAC
	18.72
	3
	10

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	



Start List	PRIMARY Girls & Boys 60m						2.9.17     11.00am
		Under 9’s
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Ellie Hood
	PAC
	11.62
	2
	10

	3
	Sophie Thompson
	PAC
	13.05
	3
	8

	4
	Kirsten Small
	
	11.16
	1
	

	5
	James Horne
	
	10.95
	2
	

	6
	Alfie Burton
	
	12.36
	3
	

	7
	Cain Burton
	
	dns
	
	

	8
	Jamie Thomson
	PAC
	10.9
	1
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship record:
Lexie Summers 9.58
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




Start List	PRIMAY Boys 60m						2.9.17    11.00am
		Under 9’s
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Record:
Tom Rucroft 10.19
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Start List	PRIMAY Girls & Boys 200m						2.9.17      11.45am
		Under 9’s
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kirsten Small
	
	42.75
	1
	

	3
	Ellie Hood
	PAC
	47.78
	2
	10

	4
	Sophie Thompson
	
	54.28
	3
	8

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Lucas
	
	42.50
	3
	

	2
	Jamie Thomson
	PAC
	37.95
	1
	10

	3
	Cain Burton
	
	-
	
	

	4
	Alfie Burton
	
	-
	
	

	5
	James Horne
	
	38.22
	2
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Record:
Lexie Summers 34.73 – girls
Tom Rucroft 37.09 - boys
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Start List	PRIMAY Boys 200m					2.9.17      2.00pm
		Under 9’s
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Record:
Tom Rucroft 37.09
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



Start List	Junior Girls 100m					2.9.17       11.30am
		U11/U13/U15/U17/
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	U11/u13
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	U15/u17
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Record:
U11 -Millie Urquhart 14.97
U13- Robin McCulloch 14.29
U15- Jenny Strachan 14.00
U17- x
	Club Records:
U11 -Shannon McGregor 15.99
U13 – Robin McCulloch 14.29
U15 – Jenny Strachan – 14.00
U17 – Caitlin Willox – 17.03




Start List	Junior Boys 100m					2.9.17      11.30am
		U11/U13/U15/U17/
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U11 –  Bailey Watt 14.37
U13 – Gvidas Margis 15.03
U15 – Ryan McRae 13.79
U17 – Alastair Strachan 12.78
	Club records:
U11 – Bailey Watt 14.37
U13 – Bailey Watt 14.7
U15 -Ryan McRae 13.78
U17 – Alastair Strachan 12.78


Start List	Junior Girls 800m						2.9.17      1.00pm
		U11/u13/u15/u17
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	U11
	
	
	
	

	1
	Ellie McGee
	PAC
	3.31.19
	2
	8

	2
	Grace Riddell
	PAC
	3.53.61
	5
	5

	3
	Becky Duncan
	PAC
	3.06.84
	1
	10

	4
	Holly Balloch
	PAC
	3.41.69
	3
	7

	5
	Lexi Lou Milne
	PAC
	3.52.37
	4
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Ailsa Hood u17
	PAC
	3.05.44
	4
	10

	9
	Jenny Strachan u15
	PAC
	2.52.03
	2
	8

	10
	Kyla Mundie u15
	PAC
	2.50.16
	1
	10

	11
	Shannon McGregor u13
	
	3.04.10
	3
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championships Records:
U11 – Millie Urquhart 3.02.49
U13 – Robyn McCulloch 2.53.47
U15 – Elle Robertson 2.48.44
U17 – x
	Club Records:
U11 – Becky Duncan 3.03.12
U13 – Robyn McCulloch 2.53.47
U15 – Kyla Mundie 2.45.83
U17 – Ailsa Hood 3.04.10




Start List	Junior Boys 800m						2.9.17        1.00pm
		U11/U13/U115/U17/
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	U11
	
	
	
	

	1
	Samuel Wilson
	PAC
	3.31.62
	5
	7

	2
	Oliver Stewart
	
	3.01.22
	2
	

	3
	George Stark
	
	3.09.06
	3
	

	4
	Shawn Watson
	PAC
	3.37.14
	6
	6

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Tom Rucroft
	PAC
	2.58.98
	1
	10

	7
	Finley Collins
	PAC
	3.19.41
	4
	8

	Race 2
	U13
	
	
	
	

	1
	Bailey Watt
	PAC
	2.49.63
	2
	10

	2
	Graeme Small
	
	3.04.11
	5
	

	3
	Solomon Sloan
	PAC
	2.55.60
	3
	8

	4
	Donn Wilson
	PAC
	4.21.41
	7
	6

	5
	Logan Strachan
	PAC
	3.01.93
	4
	7

	6
	Kobyn Douglas
	
	3.43.44
	6
	

	8
	John Bell u17
	PAC
	2.34.61
	1
	10

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U11- Bailey Watt 2.55.78
U13 – Luke Grugeon 2.56.90
U15 – Ryan McRae 3.09.35
U17 – Alastair Strachan 2.39.84
	Club records:
U11- Bailey Watt 2.55.78
U13- Solomon Sloan 2.47.77
U15 – Jack Balloch 2.47.48
U17 – John Bell 2.27.70
  




Start List	Junior 3k						7.9.17        
		U13/
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Solomon Sloan
	PAC
	12.37
	1
	10

	2
	Graeme Small
	EAAC
	12.44
	2
	-

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	





Start List	U20/Senior/Master Men 400m				2.9.17     11.00am
		
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Callum Menzies- Sen
	PAC
	60.00.33
	1
	10

	2
	Richard Stark- M
	
	60.03.28
	2
	

	3
	Alastair Strachan u20
	PAC
	66.12
	3
	10

	4
	Mathiue – M
	
	76.91
	5
	

	5
	David Horne-M
	
	68.25
	4
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U20
Sen – Jonathan Strachan 56.91
Masters – Cameron Robertson 1.03.56
	Club Records:
U20
Sen- Jonathan Strachan 56.91
Master- Cameron Robertson 1.03.56




Start List	U20/Senior/Master Women 400m				2.9.17     11.00am
		
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Nicola McDonald
	
	82.98
	1
	

	2
	Emma Dawson
	
	95.56
	3
	

	3
	Maria Willox
	PAC
	88.47
	2
	10

	4
	Maree Thom
	
	121.91
	4
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	Race 2
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championships Records:
U20-x
Sen- Tanya Rennie - 1.24.29
Masters – Leigh Strachan- 1.13.68
	Club Records:
U20 - x
Sen – Tanya Rennie 1.24.29
Masters – Leigh Strachan 1.13.68




Start List	Senior/Master Men Mile					2.9.16        1.00pm
	
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Callum Menzies sen
	PAC
	5.16.31
	1
	10

	3
	David Horne – M
	
	5.35.35
	3
	

	4
	Richard Stark - M
	
	5.34.04
	2
	

	5
	Alastair Strachan u20
	
	6.09.88
	4
	10

	6
	Maria Willox master
	
	7.40.78
	5
	10

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Records:
U20 x
Sen – Jonathan Strachan 5.06.62
Master – 5.33.10 – Cameron Robertson
	Club Records:
U20
Sen – Jonathan Strachan 5.06.62
Masters- Cameron Robertson 5.33.10




Start List	Mixed 5K				7.9.17      
	
	Lane
	Name
	Club
	Time
	Position
	Points
(PAC only)

	Race 1
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _Hlk492588674]1
	Calum Menzies – Sen
	PAC
	18.23
	1
	10

	2
	Jack Ross-Thomson – ?
	EAAC
	18.28
	2
	

	3
	Shelly Duncan – Sen
	PAC
	19.03
	1
	10

	4
	John Robertson-Master
	PAC
	20.01
	1
	10

	5
	Sandy Hastie-Master
	PAC
	21.14
	2
	8

	6
	Alastair Strachan U20
	PAC
	21.30
	1
	10

	7
	Sami – Master
	PAC
	21.39
	3
	7

	8
	Andy Davidson-Master
	PAC
	22.08
	4
	6

	9
	Susan Strachan-Master
	PAC
	22.12
	1
	10

	10
	Elle Robertson-U15
	PAC
	23.01
	1
	-

	11
	Tanya Rennie-Sen
	PAC
	23.17
	2
	8

	12
	Maria Willox-Master
	PAC
	25.43
	2
	8

	13
	Martin Kerrigan-Master
	PAC
	26.34
	5
	5

	14
	Alison McGee-Master
	PAC
	34.19
	3
	7

	15
	Mark Lawson-Sen
	PAC
	DNF
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Championship Record:
U20 - x
Senior M – Calum Menzies 18.36
Master F– Leigh Strachan 19.50
Master M-17.34 – Cameron Robertson

	Club Records:
U20 – x
Sen M- Calum Menzies 18.36
Master W- Jennifer Robertson 19.29.7
Master M -Cameron Robertson 17.34





